
Kiel Raider Invitational
Results Overall: Girls Varsity
Date: 8/30/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Girls Varsity

1 Plymouth 00:17:043117161154339

2 Oostburg 00:17:48554527251310883

3 Two Rivers 00:17:47584739221412289

4 Kiel 00:17:554036353029209123

5 Ozaukee 00:17:574437343328246125

6 Valders 00:18:2975614841261815148

7 Wausau East 00:19:098773727149467245

8 Kewaskum 00:19:161027865602319245

9 Denmark 00:20:071171131096968571304

10 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:20:051101018664635652321

11 Waupun 00:19:4710595774321341

12 Roncalli 00:20:0798918988795453363

13 New Holstein 00:20:2712092804238372

14 Random Lake 00:20:301081078584828150382

15 Mishicot 00:20:44114111104706632383

16 Howards Grove 00:20:341129694906251393

17 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:20:34106103837467433

18 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:31119118937659465

19 Gibraltar 00:21:521161151009997527
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

1 409 Leah Kralovetz 00:14:30Denmark 6:02 min/m1 112
2 886 Anna Gallagher 00:15:39Two Rivers 6:31 min/m1 29
3 778 Olivia Rabe 00:16:09Plymouth 6:44 min/m1 39
4 776 Maggie Munson 00:16:17Plymouth 6:47 min/m2 410
5 777 Lauren Rabe 00:16:38Plymouth 6:55 min/m3 512
6 757 Kelley Large 00:16:39Ozaukee 6:56 min/m1 610
7 91 McKenna Taylor 00:16:49Wausau East 7:00 min/m1 711
8 722 Payton Navis 00:16:52Oostburg 7:02 min/m1 810
9 526 Josie Binversie 00:16:53Kiel 7:02 min/m1 912
10 720 Carsen Gatz 00:16:56Oostburg 7:03 min/m2 1011
11 779 Amanda Triebensee 00:16:57Plymouth 7:03 min/m4 1112
12 120 Elle Teske 00:17:04Winnebago Lutheran Academy 7:06 min/m1 <510
13 893 Haley Vanne 00:17:22Two Rivers 7:14 min/m2 1211
14 719 Sabryn Bley 00:17:25Oostburg 7:15 min/m3 1310
15 889 Hanna Helling 00:17:32Two Rivers 7:18 min/m3 1412
16 926 Taylor Zucchi 00:17:35Valders 7:19 min/m1 1512
17 774 Izzy Kastelic 00:17:37Plymouth 7:20 min/m5 1612
18 773 Allie Gruttner 00:17:40Plymouth 7:21 min/m6 1712
19 922 Alayna Litz 00:17:41Valders 7:22 min/m2 189
20 493 Maela Olla 00:17:41Kewaskum 7:22 min/m1 1912
21 527 Sydney Binversie 00:17:43Kiel 7:23 min/m2 2011
22 50 Peyton McGinnis 00:17:44Waupun 7:23 min/m1 2111
23 887 Makenzie Greenwood 00:17:45Two Rivers 7:24 min/m4 2210
24 490 Alyssa Butz 00:17:46Kewaskum 7:24 min/m2 2310
25 759 Grace Tinder 00:17:49Ozaukee 7:25 min/m2 2410
26 723 Ella Stader 00:17:54Oostburg 7:27 min/m4 2510
27 924 Sage Meyer 00:17:54Valders 7:27 min/m3 269
28 721 Madelyn Hendrikse 00:17:55Oostburg 7:28 min/m5 2712
29 755 Amy Hoffmann 00:17:56Ozaukee 7:28 min/m3 2810
30 532 Ellie Mueller 00:17:57Kiel 7:29 min/m3 2910
31 529 Kyla Jochimsen 00:17:58Kiel 7:29 min/m4 3010
32 780 Grace Wynveen 00:18:06Plymouth 7:32 min/m7 3111
33 634 Mikayla Gove 00:18:08Mishicot 7:33 min/m1 3211
34 754 Allison Clark 00:18:10Ozaukee 7:34 min/m4 3310
35 758 Jenna Schueller 00:18:10Ozaukee 7:34 min/m5 3411
36 530 Peyton Koppenhaver 00:18:11Kiel 7:34 min/m5 3512
37 533 Megan Thiry 00:18:18Kiel 7:37 min/m6 3610
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

38 756 Greta Klas 00:18:19Ozaukee 7:38 min/m6 3711
39 678 Sydney Steiner 00:18:21New Holstein 7:38 min/m1 3811
40 888 Fiona Guyette 00:18:26Two Rivers 7:40 min/m5 3911
41 531 Caitlin Kravick 00:18:27Kiel 7:41 min/m7 4011
42 919 Brianna Backhaus 00:18:27Valders 7:41 min/m4 4110
43 677 Sarah Schaefer 00:18:31New Holstein 7:43 min/m2 4211
44 46 Naomi Aalsma 00:18:32Waupun 7:43 min/m2 439
45 760 Sophie Uhlenberg 00:18:35Ozaukee 7:44 min/m7 449
46 725 Rileigh Veldboom 00:18:41Oostburg 7:47 min/m6 4510
47 86 Ruby Fischer 00:18:42Wausau East 7:47 min/m2 4610
48 890 Maggie Klinkner 00:18:47Two Rivers 7:49 min/m6 4710
49 920 Carissa Hammel 00:18:48Valders 7:50 min/m5 489
50 85 Kassie Bargender 00:18:50Wausau East 7:51 min/m3 4910
51 817 Molly Schimberg 00:18:51Random Lake 7:51 min/m1 5010
52 451 Emma Dehne 00:18:51Howards Grove 7:51 min/m1 5112
53 594 Leah Nushart 00:18:52Manitowoc Lutheran 7:51 min/m1 5212
54 840 Megan Moczynski 00:18:52Roncalli 7:51 min/m1 5311
55 841 Abby Onesti 00:18:54Roncalli 7:52 min/m2 5412
56 726 Lindsey Wilterdink 00:18:56Oostburg 7:53 min/m7 5511
57 596 Grace Zander 00:18:58Manitowoc Lutheran 7:54 min/m2 569
58 413 Breanna Seidl 00:18:59Denmark 7:54 min/m2 5712
59 528 Courtney Halbach 00:19:00Kiel 7:55 min/m8 >712
60 891 Rachelle Rank 00:19:00Two Rivers 7:55 min/m7 5811
61 691 Margarte Delaney 00:19:00NEWCHAA Homeschool 7:55 min/m1 5910
62 892 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:19:08Two Rivers 7:58 min/m8 >79
63 724 Ashley Swihart 00:19:11Oostburg 7:59 min/m8 >712
64 492 Faith Mertzig 00:19:12Kewaskum 8:00 min/m3 6011
65 925 Jordan Skyberg 00:19:13Valders 8:00 min/m6 6111
66 452 Natalie Englebert 00:19:18Howards Grove 8:02 min/m2 6212
67 592 Lydia Hecker 00:19:21Manitowoc Lutheran 8:04 min/m3 6311
68 597 Paige Zirbel 00:19:23Manitowoc Lutheran 8:04 min/m4 6410
69 494 Emma Penfield 00:19:25Kewaskum 8:05 min/m4 6511
70 633 Marissa Gove 00:19:26Mishicot 8:06 min/m2 6612
71 428 Sophie Sutcliffe 00:19:29Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:07 min/m1 6711
72 410 Connor Puyleart 00:19:31Denmark 8:08 min/m3 6811
73 414 Abbey Wanek 00:19:38Denmark 8:10 min/m4 6912
74 632 Valerie Driscoll 00:19:41Mishicot 8:12 min/m3 709
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

75 88 Liz Lind 00:19:43Wausau East 8:13 min/m4 7110
76 87 Ellie Geiger 00:19:43Wausau East 8:13 min/m5 7211
77 90 Arianna Pfeiffer 00:19:44Wausau East 8:13 min/m6 7312
78 427 Lucy Sutcliffe 00:19:46Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:14 min/m2 749
79 921 Ellie Hove 00:19:47Valders 8:14 min/m7 759
80 695 Madison Rasku 00:19:47NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:14 min/m2 7610
81 49 Emily Manske 00:19:55Waupun 8:18 min/m3 7712
82 495 Courtney Zarda 00:20:00Kewaskum 8:20 min/m5 7811
83 923 Savannah Litz 00:20:01Valders 8:20 min/m8 >712
84 842 Tristen Petersen 00:20:02Roncalli 8:21 min/m3 7910
85 676 April Kienbaum 00:20:04New Holstein 8:21 min/m3 8011
86 818 Riley Schoneman 00:20:07Random Lake 8:23 min/m2 8110
87 812 Sydney Blaszczyk 00:20:11Random Lake 8:24 min/m3 8210
88 426 Mia Rentmeester 00:20:12Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:25 min/m3 8312
89 816 Willow Goral 00:20:13Random Lake 8:25 min/m4 8411
90 819 Claire Seifferlein 00:20:14Random Lake 8:26 min/m5 8511
91 593 Cyan Laurin 00:20:24Manitowoc Lutheran 8:30 min/m5 8610
92 89 Tessa Olson 00:20:30Wausau East 8:32 min/m7 8712
93 837 Courtney Isselman 00:20:33Roncalli 8:34 min/m4 8811
94 839 Lydia Maternowski 00:20:34Roncalli 8:34 min/m5 899
95 454 Heather Fry 00:20:41Howards Grove 8:37 min/m3 9012
96 838 Katya Konopacki 00:20:46Roncalli 8:39 min/m6 9112
97 674 Madeline Boehnlein 00:20:46New Holstein 8:39 min/m4 929
98 693 Melissa Keller 00:20:48NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:40 min/m3 9310
99 458 Kalena Wesener 00:20:55Howards Grove 8:42 min/m4 949

100 48 Jacey Davis 00:20:58Waupun 8:44 min/m4 9511
101 453 Ellen Froelich 00:20:59Howards Grove 8:44 min/m5 969
102 442 Nina Sitte 00:21:06Gibraltar 8:47 min/m1 9711
103 836 Jenna Grall 00:21:08Roncalli 8:48 min/m7 9812
104 436 Abbey Fitzgerald 00:21:10Gibraltar 8:49 min/m2 9910
105 440 Molly McCormack 00:21:12Gibraltar 8:50 min/m3 10010
106 595 Katie Ungemach 00:21:30Manitowoc Lutheran 8:57 min/m6 1019
107 489 Erika Boleck 00:21:32Kewaskum 8:58 min/m6 10211
108 424 Ayaka Hara 00:21:33Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:59 min/m4 10311
109 636 Hilary Schadrie 00:21:43Mishicot 9:03 min/m4 10410
110 835 Anne Gentine 00:21:46Roncalli 9:04 min/m8 >711
111 47 Maya Bruene 00:21:47Waupun 9:04 min/m5 10510
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

112 425 Delilah Quasius 00:21:48Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:05 min/m5 10611
113 815 Baye Goral 00:21:54Random Lake 9:07 min/m6 10712
114 814 Olivia Evraets 00:21:59Random Lake 9:09 min/m7 10810
115 411 Ava Rueth 00:22:01Denmark 9:10 min/m5 1099
116 591 Sissie Dai 00:22:09Manitowoc Lutheran 9:13 min/m7 11012
117 637 Abbigail Van Hefty 00:22:37Mishicot 9:25 min/m5 11112
118 457 Amanda Vasconi 00:22:39Howards Grove 9:26 min/m6 1129
119 408 Leah Beining 00:22:47Denmark 9:29 min/m6 11311
120 635 Emmalee Rahmlow 00:22:47Mishicot 9:29 min/m6 1149
121 435 Gretchen Chomeau 00:22:52Gibraltar 9:31 min/m4 11512
122 438 Vivian Harris 00:22:58Gibraltar 9:34 min/m5 11612
123 412 Abby Schott 00:23:26Denmark 9:45 min/m7 11712
124 694 Stacie Keller 00:23:30NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:47 min/m4 11811
125 692 Beth Ann Keller 00:24:29NEWCHAA Homeschool 10:12 min/m5 1199
126 675 Isebella Kestell 00:24:35New Holstein 10:14 min/m5 12011
127 813 Morgan Drenski 00:25:23Random Lake 10:34 min/m8 >712
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls VarsityTeam Results

Team name: Team result:39 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Plymouth

Team Points
1 3 778 Olivia Rabe 00:16:09 3
2 4 776 Maggie Munson 00:16:17 4
3 5 777 Lauren Rabe 00:16:38 5
4 11 779 Amanda Triebensee 00:16:57 11
5 17 774 Izzy Kastelic 00:17:37 16
6 18 773 Allie Gruttner 00:17:40 17
7 32 780 Grace Wynveen 00:18:06 31

Team name: Team result:83 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
1 8 722 Payton Navis 00:16:52 8
2 10 720 Carsen Gatz 00:16:56 10
3 14 719 Sabryn Bley 00:17:25 13
4 26 723 Ella Stader 00:17:54 25
5 28 721 Madelyn Hendrikse 00:17:55 27
6 46 725 Rileigh Veldboom 00:18:41 45
7 56 726 Lindsey Wilterdink 00:18:56 55
8 63 724 Ashley Swihart 00:19:11 >7

Team name: Team result:89 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
1 2 886 Anna Gallagher 00:15:39 2
2 13 893 Haley Vanne 00:17:22 12
3 15 889 Hanna Helling 00:17:32 14
4 23 887 Makenzie Greenwood 00:17:45 22
5 40 888 Fiona Guyette 00:18:26 39
6 48 890 Maggie Klinkner 00:18:47 47
7 60 891 Rachelle Rank 00:19:00 58
8 62 892 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:19:08 >7

Team name: Team result:123 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 9 526 Josie Binversie 00:16:53 9
2 21 527 Sydney Binversie 00:17:43 20
3 30 532 Ellie Mueller 00:17:57 29
4 31 529 Kyla Jochimsen 00:17:58 30
5 36 530 Peyton Koppenhaver 00:18:11 35
6 37 533 Megan Thiry 00:18:18 36
7 41 531 Caitlin Kravick 00:18:27 40
8 59 528 Courtney Halbach 00:19:00 >7

Team name: Team result:125 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ozaukee

Team Points
1 6 757 Kelley Large 00:16:39 6
2 25 759 Grace Tinder 00:17:49 24
3 29 755 Amy Hoffmann 00:17:56 28
4 34 754 Allison Clark 00:18:10 33
5 35 758 Jenna Schueller 00:18:10 34
6 38 756 Greta Klas 00:18:19 37
7 45 760 Sophie Uhlenberg 00:18:35 44
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Team name: Team result:125 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ozaukee

Team Points

Team name: Team result:148 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 16 926 Taylor Zucchi 00:17:35 15
2 19 922 Alayna Litz 00:17:41 18
3 27 924 Sage Meyer 00:17:54 26
4 42 919 Brianna Backhaus 00:18:27 41
5 49 920 Carissa Hammel 00:18:48 48
6 65 925 Jordan Skyberg 00:19:13 61
7 79 921 Ellie Hove 00:19:47 75
8 83 923 Savannah Litz 00:20:01 >7

Team name: Team result:245 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 7 91 McKenna Taylor 00:16:49 7
2 47 86 Ruby Fischer 00:18:42 46
3 50 85 Kassie Bargender 00:18:50 49
4 75 88 Liz Lind 00:19:43 71
5 76 87 Ellie Geiger 00:19:43 72
6 77 90 Arianna Pfeiffer 00:19:44 73
7 92 89 Tessa Olson 00:20:30 87

Team name: Team result:245 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 20 493 Maela Olla 00:17:41 19
2 24 490 Alyssa Butz 00:17:46 23
3 64 492 Faith Mertzig 00:19:12 60
4 69 494 Emma Penfield 00:19:25 65
5 82 495 Courtney Zarda 00:20:00 78
6 107 489 Erika Boleck 00:21:32 102

Team name: Team result:304 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Denmark

Team Points
1 1 409 Leah Kralovetz 00:14:30 1
2 58 413 Breanna Seidl 00:18:59 57
3 72 410 Connor Puyleart 00:19:31 68
4 73 414 Abbey Wanek 00:19:38 69
5 115 411 Ava Rueth 00:22:01 109
6 119 408 Leah Beining 00:22:47 113
7 123 412 Abby Schott 00:23:26 117

Team name: Team result:321 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
1 53 594 Leah Nushart 00:18:52 52
2 57 596 Grace Zander 00:18:58 56
3 67 592 Lydia Hecker 00:19:21 63
4 68 597 Paige Zirbel 00:19:23 64
5 91 593 Cyan Laurin 00:20:24 86
6 106 595 Katie Ungemach 00:21:30 101
7 116 591 Sissie Dai 00:22:09 110
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Team name: Team result:341 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
1 22 50 Peyton McGinnis 00:17:44 21
2 44 46 Naomi Aalsma 00:18:32 43
3 81 49 Emily Manske 00:19:55 77
4 100 48 Jacey Davis 00:20:58 95
5 111 47 Maya Bruene 00:21:47 105

Team name: Team result:363 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
1 54 840 Megan Moczynski 00:18:52 53
2 55 841 Abby Onesti 00:18:54 54
3 84 842 Tristen Petersen 00:20:02 79
4 93 837 Courtney Isselman 00:20:33 88
5 94 839 Lydia Maternowski 00:20:34 89
6 96 838 Katya Konopacki 00:20:46 91
7 103 836 Jenna Grall 00:21:08 98
8 110 835 Anne Gentine 00:21:46 >7

Team name: Team result:372 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points
1 39 678 Sydney Steiner 00:18:21 38
2 43 677 Sarah Schaefer 00:18:31 42
3 85 676 April Kienbaum 00:20:04 80
4 97 674 Madeline Boehnlein 00:20:46 92
5 126 675 Isebella Kestell 00:24:35 120

Team name: Team result:382 Team Pos:14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points
1 51 817 Molly Schimberg 00:18:51 50
2 86 818 Riley Schoneman 00:20:07 81
3 87 812 Sydney Blaszczyk 00:20:11 82
4 89 816 Willow Goral 00:20:13 84
5 90 819 Claire Seifferlein 00:20:14 85
6 113 815 Baye Goral 00:21:54 107
7 114 814 Olivia Evraets 00:21:59 108
8 127 813 Morgan Drenski 00:25:23 >7

Team name: Team result:383 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
1 33 634 Mikayla Gove 00:18:08 32
2 70 633 Marissa Gove 00:19:26 66
3 74 632 Valerie Driscoll 00:19:41 70
4 109 636 Hilary Schadrie 00:21:43 104
5 117 637 Abbigail Van Hefty 00:22:37 111
6 120 635 Emmalee Rahmlow 00:22:47 114

Team name: Team result:393 Team Pos:16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 52 451 Emma Dehne 00:18:51 51
2 66 452 Natalie Englebert 00:19:18 62
3 95 454 Heather Fry 00:20:41 90
4 99 458 Kalena Wesener 00:20:55 94
5 101 453 Ellen Froelich 00:20:59 96
6 118 457 Amanda Vasconi 00:22:39 112
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Team name: Team result:393 Team Pos:16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points

Team name: Team result:433 Team Pos:17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points
1 71 428 Sophie Sutcliffe 00:19:29 67
2 78 427 Lucy Sutcliffe 00:19:46 74
3 88 426 Mia Rentmeester 00:20:12 83
4 108 424 Ayaka Hara 00:21:33 103
5 112 425 Delilah Quasius 00:21:48 106

Team name: Team result:465 Team Pos:18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
1 61 691 Margarte Delaney 00:19:00 59
2 80 695 Madison Rasku 00:19:47 76
3 98 693 Melissa Keller 00:20:48 93
4 124 694 Stacie Keller 00:23:30 118
5 125 692 Beth Ann Keller 00:24:29 119

Team name: Team result:527 Team Pos:19

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points
1 102 442 Nina Sitte 00:21:06 97
2 104 436 Abbey Fitzgerald 00:21:10 99
3 105 440 Molly McCormack 00:21:12 100
4 121 435 Gretchen Chomeau 00:22:52 115
5 122 438 Vivian Harris 00:22:58 116
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